

8. COMPONENTS & DIAGRAMS

KEY NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	KEY NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	Screw M5X10	1	33	Motor	1
2	Stationary Knob	2	34	Switch	1
3	Moving Knob	2	35	Screw M4X30	2
4	Back Lid	1	36	Screw M4X25	2
5	Washer 6	4	37	Plate	1
6	Spring Washer 6	4	38	Screw M5X25	1
7	Hex Socket Head Screw M6X25	4	39	Washer 5	1
8	Balance Wheel	1	40	Nut 5	1
9	Hex Socket Set Screw M6X10	5	41A	Nut 8	8
10	Ball Bearing 6005-2RS	2	42	Hex Nut 8	1
11	Retaining Ring 47	2	43	Lock Plate	2
12	Headstock	1	44	Threaded Shaft	1
13	Drive Pulley	1	45	Hand Wheel	1
14	Headstock Spindle	1	46	Screw M6X50	1
15	Hex Nut 10	1	47	Rotation Handle	1
16	Headstock Spur Center	1	48	Locking Lever	1
17	Bed	1	49	Locking Handle	1
18	Screw M5X10	2	50	Tailstock Quill	1
19	Side Plate	1	51	Tailstock Locking Shaft	1
20	Screw M5X10	2	52	Live Center	1
21	Power Cord	1	53	Tailstock	1
22	Cord Strain Relief M14	2	54	Retaining Ring 10	1
23	Electric Box	1	55	Retaining Ring 12	2
24	Drive Belt 630mm	1	56	Locking Lever	1
25	Motor Pulley	1	57	Locking Sleeve	1
26	Hex Socket Head Screw M6X16	3	58	Tool Rest	1
27	Spring Washer 6	3	59	Tool Rest Base	1
28	Washer 6	3	60	Threaded Shaft & Sleeve	1
29	Motor Plate	1	61	Big Washer 8	4
30	Screw M8X12	1	62	Rubber Foot	4
31	Big Washer 8	1	63	Hex Bolt M8x40	4
32	Locking Handle	2			



